Bib
309
201
242
204

Bib
314
226
319
294
259
284
275
228

Name
Sophie Smith
Oliwia Andrzejewska
Amy Yu
Holly Powell

Name
Stephen Smith
Eddy Livesey
Thomas Farnsworth
Matthew Anthony
Elliot tomkins
Joe Allen
Jacob Sze
James Thomas

University
Northampton
Edinburgh
UCL
Edinburgh

University
Bucks New
Kent
Loughborough
Leeds
Loughborough
Bristol
UCL
Exeter

Womens SB Freestyle

Discipline
Women's SB FS
Women's SB FS
Women's SB FS
Women's SB FS

Run1
95
40
30
58

Mens SB Finals

Discipline
Men's SB FS
Men's SB FS
Men's SB FS
Men's SB FS
Men's SB FS
Men's SB FS
Men's SB FS
Men's SB FS

Run1
92
88
79
40
70
69
50
10

Run 2
97
25
60
33

Run 2
2
45
44
82
15
34
20
33

Run 3
98
75
58
28

Run 3
94
90
85
30
22
60
45
12

Best
98
75
60
58

Best
94
90
85
82
70
69
50
33
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