Womens SB Freestyle												
Bib	Name	University	Discipline	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Best	Rank				
309	Sophie Smith	Northampton	Women's SB FS	95	97	98	98	1				
201	Oliwia Andrzejewska	Edinburgh	Women's SB FS	40	25	75	75	2				
242	Amy Yu	UCL	Women's SB FS	30	60	58	60	3				
204	Holly Powell	Edinburgh	Women's SB FS	58	33	28	58	4				

Mens SB Finals												
Bib	Name	University	Discipline	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Best	Rank				
314	Stephen Smith	Bucks New	Men's SB FS	92	2	94	94	1				
226	Eddy Livesey	Kent	Men's SB FS	88	45	90	90	2				
319	Thomas Farnsworth	Loughborough	Men's SB FS	79	44	85	85	3				
294	Matthew Anthony	Leeds	Men's SB FS	40	82	30	82	4				
259	Elliot tomkins	Loughborough	Men's SB FS	70	15	22	70	5				
284	Joe Allen	Bristol	Men's SB FS	69	34	60	69	6				
275	Jacob Sze	UCL	Men's SB FS	50	20	45	50	7				
228	James Thomas	Exeter	Men's SB FS	10	33	12	33	8				